COMMITMENT TO COMMUNITIES

Fortifying Utah's Nonprofits through Local Financial Partnerships

Numerous banks, credit unions and insurance companies have partnered with Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines to provide more than \$8.35 million to non-profit and government agencies throughout Utah. More than 120 grants were awarded to provide critical financial support for affordable housing, economic development and community betterment. \$6.26 million of the grants were provided by FHLB Des Moines' Member Impact Fund.







PARTICIPATING BANKS, CREDIT UNIONS AND INSURANCE COMPANIES

Alpine Credit Union
American First Credit Union
American United FCU
Ascent Federal Credit Union
Bank of Utah
Brighton Bank
Cache Valley Bank
Capital Community Bank
Celtic Bank

Central Bank
Continental Bank
D.L. Evans Bank
FinWise Bank
First Utah Bank
Glacier Bank
Goldenwest Credit Union
Green Dot Bank
Mountain America Credit Union

Nelnet Bank
Optum Bank
Security National Life Insurance Company
State Bank of Southern Utah
Sunwest Bank
Transporation Alliance Bank, Inc. dba TAB Bank
UBS Bank USA
Wasatch Peaks Credit Union
Zions Bankcorporation, N.A.



The Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines is a member-owned cooperative that provides funding solutions and liquidity to nearly 1,200 financial institutions to support mortgage lending, economic development and affordable housing in 13 states and three U.S. Pacific territories. Utah is one of the states FHLB Des Moines serves. For additional information, please visit www.fhlbdm.com.